
DIRECTOR OF SCHOOLS: JIM ANDERSON

PRINCIPAL: KEVIN ROUSE

ASST. PRINCIPAL/ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JEMIAH FOWLER

2019  HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Location Time

8/28/2019 Wed Dawson* UC(I.G. -East) 430

9/4/2019 Wed Valley UC(I.G. -East) 430

9/11/2019 Wed Estes Park Estes Park 400

9/13/2019 Fri Heritage Christian* UC(I.G. -East) 430

9/16/2019 Mon Front Range Christian UC(I.G. -East) 430

9/17/2019 Tues Weld Central Weld Central 400

9/25/2019 Wed Loveland Classical LCA 430

9/30/2019 Mon RML RML 430

10/4/2019 Fri Loveland Classical UC(I.G. -East) Homecoming 430

10/10/2019 Thur Denver Acad* UC(I.G. -East) Senior Night 430

10/11/2019 Fri Nederland* Nederland 400

10/15/2019 Tues Front Range Christian* Front Range 330

10/18/2019 Fri Denver Christian* Denver Christian 400

10/23/2019 Wed Bennett UC(I.G. -East) 430

POST-SEASON INFORMATION IS 
TBD

Dates and times are subject to change. Check unioncolonyschools.org for updates
Addresses to games can be found on unioncolonyschools.org 6/10/2019


